
 
 
 
 

 
2023-2024 Board and Chairpersons 

 
President Sandra Soderstrom president@lespta.com 

Vice President/Advocacy Chair Becky Hilton vicepresident@lespta.com 
Secretary Meredith Schauer secretary@lespta.com 
Treasurer Erin Alton treasurer@lespta.com 

Bookkeeper Sandi McGann bookkeeper@lespta.com 
Communications Janel Kinlaw communications@lespta.com 

Corporate Sponsorship Tami Owens corporatesponsorship@lespta.com 
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Peyton Wannall Ewannall@wcpss.net 

Family Fun Sandi McGann familyfun@lespta.com 
Fundraising  fundraising@lespta.com 

Health & Wellness  healthandwellness@lespta.com 
Hospitality Anthony Favale/Scott 

Boiallis 
hospitality@lespta.com 

Membership Stephanie Grant membership@lespta.com 
Programs Seema Parker-Sturkie programs@lespta.com 

Student Outreach/Advocacy Lauren Hampton studentsupport@lespta.com 
Volunteer Coordinator Heather Splawn volunteercoordinator@lespta.com 

Staff Liaison Sharon Hupp shupp@wcpss.net 
Principal Ari Cohen acohen@wcpss.net 

Vice Principal Jessica Bailey jlbailey@wcpss.net 
 

Newsletter: 
https://les.memberhub.com/join/e7c2ae 

Instagram: @leesvilleelementaryPTA 

Website: https://lespta.com 
Email: info@lespta.com

  

https://les.memberhub.com/join/e7c2ae
https://lespta.com/
mailto:info@lespta.com


Here are some really easy ways to support your LES PTA.
 
 
 
 

  
✔ Invite friends and family to create a Publix account and select Leesville Road 

Elementary School as your Publix Partner.  Start at Publix.com. It's easy! 

  
✔ Link your Harris Teeter VIC card: Visit the customer service desk at any Harris Teeter to 

link your VIC card to LES or visit https://www.harristeeter.com/together-in-education. Our 
ID # is 4321.  You must relink your cards each year, after August 1st. 
 

  
✔ Link your Lowes Foods rewards card: Visit https://carttoclass.lowesfoods.com to sign up 

or visit the touch screen computer at the store. 
 

  
✔ Box Tops: Every 10 cents counts!  If every student scanned in just 10 box tops a month, we 

could earn over $6000 in one school year! Ask family members and colleagues to help you 
collect them. BOX TOPS HAS GONE DIGITAL! DOWNLOAD THE APP TODAY. 
 

  
✔ Coke Rewards: Visit coke.com/give/schools  Search for Leesville Road Elementary School.  

With your phone’s camera, scan your code located on the cap or box.  Codes can also be 
entered manually. 
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